January

February

March

April

May

June

11
1/6
1/10

2/14
2/18

220
TBA

314

3/18
3/19

a6
4/11

422
TBD

518
6/4
6/13

Moreau Lake State Park

Become a Friend Today

15t Day Hike July 73
Full Moon — Wolf Moon 7/6
Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm 711
Annual Chili Dinner
Full Moon — Snow Moon August 8//1
Friend’s Monthly 83
Meeting 7pm 8/8
Luminary Walk
Public Ice Fishing 8/10
Kids Crafts 830
TBD

Full Moon — Worm Moon
Park Advocacy Day
Friend’s Monthly September  9/12
Meeting 7pm
ADK Sports Expo 9/23
ADK Sports Expo 9/29
Full Moon — Pink Moon October 10/10
Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm 10/28
Earth Day Celebration TBD
Kids Crafts

November  11/14
Full moon- Flower Moon
| Love My Park Day 1127
Friend’s Monthly 11/25
Meeting 7pm
Conservation Field Day December 12/12
Full Moon — Strawberry 12/26
National Trails Day TBD
Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm

2023 Calendar of Events

Full Moon — Buck Moon
Kids Craft at the Beach
every Thurs in July, 1pm
Friend’s Monthly
Meeting/Picnic 7pm

Full Moon — Sturgeon
Kids Crafts at the Beach
Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm

Kids Crafts at the Beach
Full Moon — Blue Moon
NYRA Community Booth
Saratoga Racetrack

Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm
NatureFest, 10am-3pm
Full Moon — Harvest

Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm

Full Moon — Blood Moon
Autumn Discovery Walk

Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm

Full Moon — Beaver
Wreath Making Class

Friend’s Monthly
Meeting 7pm

Full Moon — Cold Moon
Kids Holiday Crafts

Friends of Moreau Lake State Park, Inc. | 605 Old Saratoga Rd. | Gansevoort, NY 12831 | 518-793-0511

fomlsp.org | @ FOMLSP



