

Become a Friend Today

January	1/1 1/6 1/10	1 st Day Hike Full Moon – Wolf Moon Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm	July	7/3 7/6 7/11	Full Moon – Buck Moon Kids Craft at the Beach every Thurs in July, 1pm Friend's Monthly Meeting/Picnic 7pm
February	2/3 2/5 2/14 2/18 2/20 TBA	Annual Chili Dinner Full Moon – Snow Moon Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm Luminary Walk Public Ice Fishing Kids Crafts	August	8//1 8/3 8/8 8/10 8/30 TBD	Full Moon – Sturgeon Kids Crafts at the Beach Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm Kids Crafts at the Beach Full Moon – Blue Moon NYRA Community Booth
March	3/7 3/8 3/14	Full Moon – Worm Moon Park Advocacy Day Friend's Monthly	September	9/12	Saratoga Racetrack Friend's Monthly
	3/18 3/19	Meeting 7pm ADK Sports Expo ADK Sports Expo		9/23 9/29	Meeting 7pm NatureFest, 10am-3pm Full Moon – Harvest
April	4/6 4/11	Full Moon – Pink Moon Friend's Monthly	October		Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm
	4/22 TBD	Meeting 7pm Earth Day Celebration Kids Crafts		10/28 TBD	Full Moon – Blood Moon Autumn Discovery Walk
May	5/5 5/6 5/9	Full moon- Flower Moon I Love My Park Day Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm	November	11/14 11/27 11/25	Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm Full Moon – Beaver Wreath Making Class
	5/18	Conservation Field Day	December	12/12	Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm
June	6/4 6/3 6/13	Full Moon – Strawberry National Trails Day Friend's Monthly Meeting 7pm		12/26 TBD	Full Moon – Cold Moon Kids Holiday Crafts

2023 Calendar of Events